

M.A.C.P. No. 87/2020

Order below Exh. 67

Read application. Perused say. Heard. Considering attending circumstances and to decide controversial aspect effectively application allowed.

sd/-

Date : 15.06.2024

(Dr. A. S. Newase)
Member of MACT, Chiplun